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2011 VOLLEYBALL Schedule
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Site	 Mt. Time	 TV
Saturday	 Aug. 20	 Alumni (Exhibition)	 Johnson Center	 7 p.m.	

MCM Elegante Lobo Classic
Friday	 Aug. 26	 Nebraska vs. New Mexico State	 Johnson Center	 5 p.m.	
		  South Florida	 Johnson Center 	 7:30 p.m.	
Saturday	 Aug. 27	 South Florida vs. New Mexico State	 Johnson Center 	 5 p.m.	
		  Nebraska	 Johnson Center	 7:30 p.m.	
	

Fiesta Bowl Classic (hosted by Northern Arizona)
Friday	 Sept. 2	 vs. Hampton	 Flagstaff, Ariz.	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 Sept. 3	 vs. San Jose State	 Flagstaff, Ariz.	 TBA
		  at Northern Arizona	 Flagstaff, Ariz.	 TBA

Comcast/Sheraton Lobo Invitational
Friday	 Sept. 9	 Portland State vs. Montreal	 Johnson Center	 5 p.m.
		  UC Irvine	 Johnson Center	 7:30 p.m.
Saturday	 Sept. 10	 UC Irvine vs. Montreal	 Johnson Center	 10:30 a.m.
		  Portland State	 Johnson Center	 1 p.m.
		  UC Irvine vs. Portland State	 Johnson Center	 5 p.m.
		  Montreal	 Johnson Center	 7:30 p.m.

Pitt Blue and Gold Classic (hosted by the University of Pittsburgh)
Friday	 Sept. 16	 at Pittsburgh	 Pittsburgh, Pa.	 5 p.m.
Saturday	 Sept. 17	 vs. Delaware	 Pittsburgh, Pa. 	 11 a.m.
		  vs. North Carolina Central	 Pittsburgh, Pa.	 3 p.m.
Friday	 Sept. 23	 *TCU	 Johnson Center	 7:00 p.m.
Monday	 Sept. 26	 Texas Tech	 Johnson Center	 7 p.m.
Thursday	 Sept. 29	 *at Air Force	 Colorado Springs, Colo.	 7 p.m.

Saturday	 Oct. 1	 *at Boise State	 Boise, Idaho	 1 p.m.
Tuesday	 Oct. 4	 at New Mexico State	 Las Cruces, N.M.	 7 p.m.
Thursday	 Oct. 6	 *UNLV	 Johnson Center	 7 p.m.
Sunday	 Oct. 9	 *San Diego State	 Johnson Center	 12 p.m.	 CBS SN
Thursday	 Oct. 13	 *at Colorado State	 Ft. Collins, Colo.	 6 p.m.	 The Mtn.
Saturday	 Oct. 15	 *at Wyoming	 Laramie, Wyo.	 7 p.m.
Friday	 Oct. 21	 *at TCU	 Fort Worth, Texas	 6 p.m.
Sunday	 Oct. 23	 UT-Pan American	 McAllen, Texas	 1 p.m.
Thursday	 Oct. 27	 *Boise State	 Johnson Center	 7 p.m.
Saturday	 Oct. 29	 *Air Force	 Johnson Center	 1 p.m.

Thursday	 Nov. 3	 *at San Diego State	 San Diego, Calif.	 8 p.m.
Saturday	 Nov. 5	 *at UNLV	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 2 p.m.
Thursday	 Nov. 10	 *Wyoming	 Johnson Center	 6 p.m.	 The Mtn.
Saturday	 Nov. 12	 *Colorado State	 Johnson Center	 1 p.m.

Mountain West Conference Tournament (hosted by the University of New Mexico)
Friday	 Nov. 18	 MWC Quarterfinals	 Johnson Center	 TBA	 The Mtn.
Saturday	 Nov. 19	 MWC Semifinals	 Johnson Center	 TBA	 The Mtn.
Sunday	 Nov. 20	 MWC Championship	 Johnson Center	 TBA	 CBS SN
Saturday	 Nov. 26	 at Long Beach State	 Long Beach, Calif.	 8 p.m.

*denotes Mountain West Conference game   
Bold denotes home game at Johnson Center (5,864)   
italics denotes tournament
Game times listed are Mountain time and subject to change                                                                                                          

Head Coach: Jeff Nelson (Ball State, 1986 -- 5th year)
Assistant Coaches: Steve Hendricks, Lisa Beauchene
Director of Volleyball Operations: Jordie Hadfield
Vice President for Athletics:  Paul Krebs
Assistant Communications Director (Volleyball Contact): Andrew Woerpel


